DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 183.08

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 209.23

VALUE SURCHARGE 35.48

OTHER CHARGES 25.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 225.00

DISCOUNT -488.22

TOTAL FREIGHT 1461.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 262.98

GRAND TOTAL 1724.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Twenty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

THANJAVUR (TJR)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. A73473026000003,-
0004

VALUE 70966.10

E-Waybill No 521937928064

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :